Intro - 2014
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Female over 50

Pos Surname
1st Hutchins
2nd Gray
3rd Russell
Male Over 50

Pos Surname
1st Smedley
2nd kenny
3rd atkin

4th Hutchins
5th CROFTS
6th Tombs

7th Sumner

Senior Female

Pos Surname
1st= Teagle
1st= Love

3rd Evans
4th Bell

5th Diggle

6th smith

Forename
Cheryl
Dorothy

Sue

Forename
Steve

Joe

tim
Gordon
STEVE
Lance

Mark

Forename
Lucy

Kat

Helen
Lianna
Emma

Joanne

1
01:26:08
01:35:17
02:08:20

1
01:22:43
01:17:37
01:30:21
01:26:11
01:25:21
01:33:57
01:34:42

1
01:13:48
01:13:48
01:08:10
01:17:43
01:18:23
01:16:03

2
01:56:24
02:11:08
02:41:06

2
01:48:25
01:42:58
01:57:48
01:56:19
01:50:52
02:11:40
02:11:47

2
01:37:30
01:37:30
01:29:11
01:40:48
01:43:09
01:40:38

3
01:59:35
02:15:14
02:44:46

3
01:51:16
01:45:50
02:00:56
01:59:29
01:53:50
02:15:40
02:15:44

3
01:40:04
01:40:04
01:31:37
01:43:21
01:46:09
01:43:17

4
03:12:24
03:29:03
04:08:05

4
02:49:47
02:45:11
03:09:13
03:12:22
03:01:33
03:28:58
03:38:30

4
02:31:18
02:31:18
02:20:42
02:37:16
02:46:30
02:40:58

5
03:59:05
04:24:21
05:02:41

5
03:28:34
03:27:04
03:52:51
03:58:49
03:45:37
04:21:33
04:45:54

5
03:01:10
03:01:43
02:55:30
03:11:59
03:27:53
03:20:19

6
04:15:40
04:47:01
05:23:07

6
03:44:17
03:41:51
04:11:52
04:15:44
04:09:27
04:39:19
05:08:07

6
03:14:03
03:14:03
03:10:45
03:24:39
03:42:26
03:34:45

7
04:59:28
05:37:15
06:09:05

7
04:22:31
04:22:20
04:44:29
04:59:39
04:42:57
05:19:34
05:59:45

7
03:41:10
03:41:16
03:48:38
03:54:50
04:21:30
04:08:08

8
05:37:15
06:09:00
06:44:18

8
04:49:13
04:48:12
05:14:31
05:37:22
05:17:52
05:53:10
06:36:46

8
04:03:00
04:03:00
04:20:09
04:20:13
04:47:11
04:39:51

9
06:13:16
06:48:00
07:27:27

9
05:23:00
05:22:53
05:55:07
06:13:20
06:01:57
06:39:54
07:26:30

9
04:30:10
04:31:00
04:48:52
04:51:18
05:18:34
05:14:20

10
07:09:08
07:41:30
08:24:47

10
06:06:17
06:13:21
06:45:36
07:09:10
06:58:22
07:35:01
08:25:57

10
05:06:41
05:06:41
05:28:12
05:28:10
06:00:55
06:03:48

11
07:49:33
08:29:18
09:20:05

11
06:49:49
06:55:15
07:31:53
07:49:36
07:54:09
08:29:34
09:16:44

11
05:39:41
05:39:41
06:04:53
06:04:49
06:39:24
06:39:47

Finish
08:06:51
08:47:22
09:48:29

Finish
07:07:57
07:13:02
07:53:43
08:06:48
08:20:11
08:51:30
09:42:27

Finish
05:55:41
05:55:41
06:20:01
06:20:09
06:54:09
06:55:09



7th argent
8th Regan
9th Oudshoorn
10th Thurman
11th Taylor
12th King
13th lovatt
Love
Senior Male
Pos Surname
1st Scotney
2nd Sprot
3rd Eaton
4th Brindley
Sth Collinson
6th Halse
7th reid
8th Grahn
9th Tatner
10th Gilbert
11th Selby
12th kelly
13th Phillips
14th Holmes
15th Riley
16th Hart
17th Coales
18th Palmer
19th Edwards
20th Douglass

rachel
Jennifer
Bodil
Kate
Lucy
Alison
karen

Alison

Forename
Marcus
Michael
Robert
Ben
Mark
James
andrew
Sky

lan
Stephen
Dave
Brendan
Jacob
Simon
Ben
Jason
Ben
David
Ben

Jonathan

01:25:13
01:24:20
01:19:55
01:23:31

01:29:39
01:39:55
01:17:56

1
00:53:18
00:55:53
00:56:16
01:08:40
01:01:59
01:03:58
01:05:43
01:06:08
01:19:00
01:04:04
01:07:41
01:07:45
01:14:36
01:05:03
01:04:59
01:17:11
01:08:00
01:13:45
01:05:07
01:13:28

01:49:51
01:49:30
01:43:13
01:48:43
01:44:22
01:59:01
02:14:22
01:41:41

2
01:08:48
01:12:04
01:12:29
01:28:29
01:24:38
01:22:42
01:24:48
01:24:40
01:40:08
01:23:26
01:27:37
01:27:17
01:35:07
01:24:33
01:24:27
01:40:23
01:28:44
01:38:33
01:23:36
01:36:23

01:52:48
01:52:26
01:46:19
01:51:27
01:47:19
02:02:10
02:19:27
01:44:39

3
01:10:41
01:14:06
01:14:25
01:30:46
01:27:00
01:25:24
01:27:08
01:26:53
01:42:34
01:25:44
01:30:17
01:29:40
01:37:31
01:26:48
01:26:46
01:43:07
01:31:04
01:41:23
01:25:49
01:38:54

02:54:09
02:58:25
02:52:30
02:56:26
02:52:07
03:11:51
03:42:31
02:43:50

4
01:45:38
01:52:26
01:53:02
02:19:26
02:13:01
02:13:19
02:12:31
02:13:32
02:29:09
02:14:39
02:20:02
02:18:28
02:27:39
02:17:16
02:17:03
02:36:09
02:21:52
02:32:19
02:13:22
02:32:15

03:34:52
03:37:15
03:34:46
03:35:53
03:29:32
03:59:28
04:39:49
03:31:45

5
02:05:51
02:16:42
02:16:44
02:46:54
02:40:42
02:40:18
02:40:13
02:43:30
03:04:13
02:47:38
02:51:08
02:51:04
02:59:41
02:52:34
02:52:30
03:10:44
02:58:43
03:09:37
02:42:20
03:07:12

03:52:37
03:53:45
03:53:39
03:53:58
03:44:10
04:16:03
04:57:39

6
02:14:44
02:26:21
02:26:17
02:58:19
02:52:18
02:52:15
02:52:23
02:56:35
03:19:29
03:01:45
03:04:26
03:04:55
03:13:58
03:06:47
03:06:39
03:24:52
03:13:54
03:23:44
02:54:33
03:19:40

04:22:26
04:27:25
04:30:28
04:32:42
04:22:23
04:47:30
06:01:00

7
02:31:15
02:43:03
02:44:07
03:19:06
03:16:56
03:19:01
03:18:34
03:23:20
03:39:34
03:25:53
03:32:47
03:39:30
03:41:47
03:40:35
03:40:30
03:54:55
03:39:40
03:52:51
03:18:29
03:52:46

04:48:15
04:53:13
05:05:17
05:05:39
04:48:06
05:20:37
06:36:39

8
02:45:37
03:00:35
03:02:21
03:38:37
03:38:25
03:39:13
03:38:40
03:44:21
04:00:48
03:51:05
03:59:35
04:03:11
04:06:11
04:04:50
04:04:43
04:18:40
04:05:00
04:18:37

04:18:32

05:22:33
05:29:09
05:47:36
05:44:54
05:21:39
06:01:52
07:22:46

9
03:05:27
03:23:28
03:25:11
04:02:42
04:03:24
04:06:36
04:06:39
04:13:55
04:29:01
04:19:31
04:30:36
04:35:08
04:39:35
04:38:16
04:38:20
04:48:17
04:43:11
04:48:10
04:10:13
04:49:08

06:09:01
06:12:22
06:35:23
06:35:31
06:13:23
06:56:29
08:25:52

10
03:29:51
03:52:48
03:56:01
04:37:35
04:38:01
04:44:04
04:44:30
04:51:52
05:04:31
05:04:58
05:11:18
05:13:48
05:19:40
05:23:33
05:23:29
05:28:50
05:27:46
05:29:42
04:44:24
05:35:36

06:49:56 07:07:50
06:53:54 07:12:48
07:27:54 07:47:53
07:27:56 07:49:27
06:55:11 08:13:02
07:53:43 08:16:14
09:18:15 09:44:02
dnf
11 Finish
03:54:12 04:05:03
04:22:59 04:35:19
04:25:50 04:38:52
05:11:44 05:24:54
05:11:49 05:27:20
05:16:44 05:30:40
05:18:46 05:34:16
05:26:03 05:41:34
05:36:36 05:49:53
05:41:48 05:58:30
05:51:29 06:06:45
05:51:55 06:09:15
06:00:15 06:18:09
06:06:12 06:22:19
06:06:07 06:22:23
06:06:42 06:26:20
06:13:06 06:30:47
06:13:48 06:32:54
05:20:37 06:35:45
06:25:10 06:40:27



21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st

32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st

42nd
43rd
44th

Morrey
Evans
Smart
spray
Berry
Colquhoun
Adams
Couch
Crossland
askew
Turner
Yoxon
Anthony
Burton
greer
Holland
Lewis
brooks
Spedding
Gunther
Hocking
Mayell
gregory
Willgoss
Hardy
Findlay-Robins

Brown

Veteran Female

Pos

1st

Surname

wona

Mathew
Matthew
Michael
Dan
David
Neil
James
Ben

Lee

mark
Richard
Chris
Michael
Matthew
ryan
Duncan
Paul
russell
Jak
Martin
Chris
Tom
stuart james
Paul

Jim

Dan

Jonathan

Forename

01:15:11
01:08:05
01:07:57
01:15:59
01:15:08
01:15:26
01:21:59
01:18:28
01:27:29
01:25:25
01:15:56
01:16:15
01:00:57
01:22:55
01:12:21
01:21:28
01:19:39
01:12:27
01:29:42
01:27:26

01:38:09
01:43:45
01:59:48
01:02:37
01:14:12
01:10:51

1
01:16:12

01:38:57
01:40:33
01:27:59
01:39:09
01:38:27
01:38:31
01:47:01
01:43:31
01:53:41
01:49:55
01:41:36
01:41:45
01:24:24
01:46:39
01:45:57
01:44:51
01:47:04
01:45:54
01:58:56
01:56:30
01:41:47
02:13:09
02:18:22
02:37:33
01:26:51

01:48:30

2
01:40:16

01:41:37
01:43:14
01:30:24
01:41:53
01:41:19
01:41:21
01:49:54
01:46:13
01:56:47
01:52:51
01:44:32
01:44:35
01:26:40
01:49:34
01:48:23
01:47:45
01:50:19
01:48:20
02:02:04
01:59:51
01:44:42
02:19:22
02:22:21
02:42:18
01:29:06

01:51:23

3
01:43:02

02:38:08
02:36:17
02:24:38
02:38:35
02:37:41
02:37:39
02:51:20
02:44:53
03:04:01
02:55:16
02:44:56
02:44:11
02:19:09
02:46:59
02:38:30
02:52:24
03:00:57
02:37:49
03:11:44
03:12:30
02:44:17
03:40:10
03:51:41
04:17:31
02:15:04

02:59:42

4
02:36:38

03:13:11
03:18:40
03:03:18
03:16:48
03:10:33
03:10:41
03:27:03
03:22:50
03:45:06
03:34:50
03:24:56
03:26:04
02:49:03
03:26:32
03:14:00
03:36:29
03:42:39
03:14:05
03:59:14
04:01:05
03:25:00
04:39:44
04:49:36
05:21:51
02:44:10

5
03:10:37

03:27:35
03:34:11
03:18:09
03:31:47
03:24:43
03:24:46
03:41:19
03:38:34
04:00:09
03:52:41
03:40:28
03:40:13
03:02:43
03:40:39
03:28:21
03:55:33
04:00:22
03:28:09
04:15:59
04:18:29
03:39:58
04:56:53
05:10:35
05:45:02
02:56:32

6
03:25:03

03:58:21
04:06:25
04:01:15
04:01:18
04:04:50
04:04:46
04:26:10
04:22:02
04:31:05
04:22:37
04:25:34
04:25:52

04:21:37
04:04:04
04:37:35
04:37:26
04:03:28
04:47:09
05:04:27
04:25:48
06:00:29
05:58:41
06:36:35
03:22:38

7
03:55:24

04:23:24
04:39:00
04:29:56
04:30:00
04:33:37
04:34:51
04:53:29
04:50:24
05:04:35
04:53:20
04:54:44
04:54:49
04:05:54

04:32:01
05:13:07
05:13:00
04:31:56
05:20:30
05:41:14
04:54:53
06:36:13
06:39:57
07:23:52
03:46:34

8
04:18:52

04:55:23
05:09:40
05:03:06
05:03:13
05:08:00
05:08:02
05:25:18
05:26:24
05:41:03
05:32:43
05:32:34
05:32:40
04:34:22
05:19:07
05:01:56
05:51:14
05:50:51
05:01:52
06:01:43
06:19:52
05:32:32
07:22:48
07:28:38
08:13:09
04:19:33

9
04:48:19

05:40:48
06:03:04
05:57:04
05:57:06
06:06:39
06:06:41
06:09:38
06:12:34
06:29:00
06:26:36
06:25:59
06:26:39
05:30:53
06:00:24
06:50:02
06:49:54
06:49:15
06:51:14
06:56:14
07:18:46
06:26:18
08:25:27
08:38:11
09:18:19

10
05:29:10

06:35:08
06:38:50
06:38:56
06:39:01
06:52:38
06:52:34
06:52:48
07:01:05
07:17:07
07:19:06
07:18:53
07:18:57
06:25:00
06:39:21
07:37:16
07:37:09
07:37:04
07:37:39
07:53:34
08:11:10
07:19:03
09:10:59
09:47:11
10:30:23

dnf

dnf

dnf

11 Finish
06:06:20

06:51:53
06:53:37
06:53:47
06:55:46
07:08:00
07:09:30
07:12:39
07:24:36
07:33:02
07:36:34
07:40:07
07:40:19
07:41:10
07:54:38
07:55:37
07:55:41
07:55:43
07:55:53
08:15:57
08:32:20
08:40:12
09:28:56
10:26:28
10:59:08

06:22:51



2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th

Carter
Baldock

Hall

Sorby
McGrady
Spingthorpe
Bulley
Wright
Crozier
Young

Shadforth

Veteran Male

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
Sth
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th

Surname
Saxelby
Rawson
Kenworthy
Thomson
O'Hanlon
Brooks
Edwards
Gladwell
Driscoll
long
Sleney
Gower
Coleman
portman
coogan
Fitchett

Tams

Heather
Emily
Susan
Debbie
Samantha
charlotte
Jo

Alison
Amanda
Jill

Jane

Forename
Jai

Lee
Stephen
Duncan
Mick
Gary
Simon
Paul

D

Nic
Simon
lan

Todd

jez
Martin
Jonathan

Simon

01:16:18
01:13:30
01:22:30
01:18:32
01:22:48
01:22:35
01:26:04
01:25:07
01:29:34
01:36:48
01:44:49

1
00:57:26
01:05:25
01:07:34
01:00:47
01:06:27
01:06:20
01:09:21
01:07:37
01:13:57
01:10:23
01:05:47
01:20:00
01:22:04
01:16:25
01:16:09
01:08:45
01:16:29

01:40:20
01:39:25
01:47:35
01:43:05
01:48:22
01:47:32
01:56:27
01:49:48
01:58:33
02:10:52
02:18:16

2
01:14:51
01:24:36
01:26:35
01:24:31
01:27:11
01:26:03
01:28:48
01:27:40
01:39:32
01:43:19
01:25:29
01:43:16
01:48:18
01:40:41
01:40:05
01:28:57
01:40:46

01:43:04
01:42:14
01:50:37
01:46:04
01:51:19
01:50:33
01:59:32
01:52:45
02:01:58
02:18:49
02:22:14

3
01:16:59
01:26:51
01:28:57
01:26:42
01:29:31
01:28:30
01:31:06
01:30:21
01:42:25
01:46:00
01:27:55
01:45:53
01:51:09
01:43:45
01:42:59
01:31:28
01:43:42

02:37:36
02:32:10
02:48:38
02:46:35
02:49:45
02:52:04
03:12:26
02:53:47
03:14:11
03:38:46
03:51:39

4
01:56:23
02:12:44
02:15:55
02:13:44
02:18:32
02:16:15
02:20:36
02:20:00
02:36:23
02:36:44
02:16:03
02:42:19
02:48:45
02:43:31
02:38:32
02:20:52
02:45:49

03:10:26
03:07:10
03:29:37
03:27:55
03:28:37
03:30:45
03:59:08
03:35:06
03:56:52
04:38:59
04:49:32

5
02:20:04
02:40:37
02:43:34
02:44:09
02:49:46
02:45:48
02:52:40
02:51:12
03:12:10
03:09:48
02:45:50
03:18:27
03:28:25
03:26:07
03:13:09
02:55:35
03:26:11

03:24:58
03:19:13
03:43:50
03:42:30
03:44:15
03:44:33
04:15:47
03:53:04
04:15:55
04:56:41
05:10:42

6
02:29:41
02:52:26
02:55:01
02:56:29
03:02:10
02:58:02
03:05:23
03:04:37
03:25:33
03:23:47
02:58:01
03:31:43
03:42:35
03:41:04
03:27:41
03:13:44
03:41:38

03:54:41
03:42:19
04:20:15
04:21:26
04:22:34
04:21:14
04:59:19
04:30:53
05:27:59
06:00:02
05:58:37

7
02:47:41
03:16:54
03:18:44
03:22:43
03:27:32
03:19:45
03:32:36
03:33:00
03:54:45
03:52:37
03:23:11
04:04:58
04:26:08
04:21:32
03:58:39
03:48:51
04:22:08

04:18:44
04:04:17
04:46:36
04:47:07
04:49:17
04:46:49
05:37:05
05:03:57
06:01:16
06:35:48
06:40:05

8
03:04:51
03:38:22
03:38:29
03:43:55
03:51:09
03:43:05
03:55:42
03:59:42
04:20:21
04:18:34
03:46:30
04:30:33
04:53:36
04:48:44
04:23:45
04:23:36
04:48:54

04:48:22
04:34:16
05:16:59
05:18:39
05:22:56
05:21:47
06:13:14
05:46:26
06:40:44
07:22:18
07:28:36

9
03:28:38
04:02:50
04:03:48
04:12:26
04:19:13
04:13:18
04:24:43
04:30:34
04:49:12
04:48:12
04:15:34
05:03:16
05:24:27
05:23:38
05:00:17
05:00:11
05:23:41

05:28:53
05:30:19
06:00:40
06:00:59
06:06:10
06:08:06
07:09:05
06:50:33
07:35:11
08:24:56
08:38:03

10
04:00:07
04:36:17
04:37:27
04:49:47
04:56:02
04:49:42
05:06:04
05:11:19
05:27:56
05:29:07
04:56:00
05:56:37
06:07:23
06:08:10
05:56:53
05:57:01
06:08:13

06:06:24
06:25:03
06:38:41
06:39:17
06:49:53
06:54:29
07:49:30
07:53:14
08:29:29
09:10:54
09:37:59

11
04:32:52
05:05:37
05:08:08
05:26:00
05:28:34
05:28:19
05:42:41
05:51:34
06:03:19
06:06:15

06:41:05
06:45:02
06:47:05
06:40:42
06:42:37
06:50:01

06:22:53
06:43:50
06:54:02
06:54:06
07:07:53
07:13:38
08:06:49
08:17:25
08:49:47
09:31:25
09:59:03

Finish
04:45:57
05:19:15
05:21:33
05:39:32
05:42:20
05:44:08
05:59:05
06:06:46
06:16:50
06:20:52
06:51:47
06:59:11
07:02:20
07:02:53
07:04:28
07:04:31
07:08:08



18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Shiles
Adams
Hunnisett
Parr
portier
Russell
Adams

Fitzpatrick

Tim
Alistair
Stephen
David
gavin
Adrian
Marcus

Clive

01:12:18
01:16:21
01:21:23
01:27:18
01:31:12
02:08:23
01:06:41
00:59:05

01:45:37
01:41:38
01:46:17
01:56:32
02:03:53
02:41:11
01:27:31

01:48:31
01:44:30
01:49:40
01:59:45
02:08:04
02:44:50
01:38:43

02:49:34
02:44:01
02:49:08
03:12:29
03:43:38
04:08:03

05:13:23

03:32:57
03:26:00
03:33:30
04:00:56
04:45:49
05:02:37

06:34:32

03:49:42
03:40:04
03:49:36
04:18:32
05:07:59
05:23:10

06:47:14

04:25:17
04:26:03
04:30:45
05:04:24
05:59:53
06:09:08

07:29:57

04:54:16
04:54:40
05:04:56
05:41:09
06:38:15
06:44:22

07:57:23

05:29:05
05:32:37
05:47:31
06:19:55
07:26:32
07:27:29

08:30:57

06:19:34
06:26:03
06:46:09
07:18:40
08:24:03
08:24:50

09:11:50

07:04:48
07:18:59
07:33:42
08:11:15
09:08:29
09:20:11

09:50:59

07:22:40
07:40:17
07:56:18
08:32:18
09:31:14
09:48:32
11:13:01
12:07:55



